
CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 1                              THIRUVOTTIYUR  

 
     
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Thiruvottiur (Ajax) 5.50 

2 Toll Gate 5.57 

3 Tondiarpet-Apollo 6.02 

4 Maharani 6.05 

5 Mint 6.10 

6 Beach Station 6.15 

7 Simpson 6.18 

8 Pudhupet 6.20 

9 Egmore 6.22 

10 KMC 6.25 

11 Amanjikarai 6.30 

12 Anna Nagar Arch 6.33 

13 Maduravoyal 6.40 

14 College Campus 7.25 



 

CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 2                                      VYASARPADI 

 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Vyasarpadi 5.55 

2 Aduthotti 6.00 

3 Binny Mills 6.08 

4 Ottery 6.10 

5 Ayanavaram 6.15 

6 Nathamuni  6.18 

7 ICF 6.20 

8 K4 Police station 6.23 

9 Anna Arch 6.25 

10 Madhuravayal 6.35 

11 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 3                                      MATHUR 

 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Mathur 5.45 

2 Madhavaram Milk Colony 5.48 

3 Erukencherry 5.55 

4 Moollakadi 5.57 

5 Brinda Theatre 6.00 

6 BB Road 6.05 

7 Perambur 6.10 

8 Peravallur 6.12 

9 Kolathur 6.15 

10 Senthil Nagar 6.18 

11 Rettery 6.20 

12 Lucas 6.23 

13 Annanagar West Depot 6.25 

14 Thirumangalam 6.30 

15 College Campus 7.20 



 

CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 4                          THIRUVALLUR 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Manavalan Nagar 5.45 

2 GH 5.49 

3 Bye Pass 6.00 

4 Vepampattu 6.13 

5 Thirunindravur 6.15 

6 Pattabiram 6.20 

7 Hindu College 6.22 

8 Avadi Check Post 6.25 

9 Ramarathina Theater 6.30 

10 Kovarthanagiri 6.35 

11 Senneerkuppam  6.40 

12 Karayanchavadi 6.42 

13 Kumananchavadi 6.45 

14 Mangadu 6.55 

16 Kundrathur 7.05 

17 College Campus 7.20 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 5                                             REDHILLS 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Padiyanallur 5.45 

2 Red Hills 5.50 

3 Puzal 6.00 

4 Kallikuppam 6.10 

5 Pudhur 6.12 

6 Ambattur OT 6.18 

7 Canara Bank 6.20 

8 Ayyapakkam 6.30 

9 Thiruverkadu 6.35 

10 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 6                    AMBATTUR ESTATE 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Ambattur Estate 6.15 

2 Wavin 6.20 

3 Collector nagar 6.25 

4 Golden Flats 6.22 

5 Mugappair East(Depot) 6.30 

6 Mugappair West(Depot) 6.35 

7 D.R.Super Market 6.37 

8 Maduravoyal 6.42 

9 Velappanchavadi 6.45 

10 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
Route: 7                     SATHYA STUDIO 

 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Sathya Studio 5.50 

2 Mandhaveli 5.55 

3 Pattinapakkam 6.58 

4 Gandhi Statue 6.05 

5 Ice House 6.08 

6 Mirsahibpet Market 6.10 

7 New College 6.12 

8 Gemini Flyover 6.15 

9 Palm Grove Hotel 6.18 

10 Valluvarkottam 6.20 

11 Liberty 6.25 

12 Power house 6.30 

13 K K Nagar 6.33 

14 MGR Nagar 6.35 

15 Nesapakkam 6.40 

16 Virugambakkam 6.45 

17 Porur 6.55 

18 Kundrathur 7.10 

19 College Campus 7.25 

 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 8                            ADAMBAKKAM 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Maduvankarai 6.05 

2 N.G.O Colony 6.10 

3 Brindhavan Nagar 6.15 

4 Vanumpetai 6.20 

5 Nanganallur Axis bank 6.22 

6 Roja medicals 6.25 

7 Nehru Park 6.27 

8 Nanganallur Market 6.30 

9 Oil Mill 6.35 

10 Ullagaram 6.37 

11 UTI Bank 6.40 

12 Keelikattalai 6.42 

13 Kovilampakkam Signal 6.45 

14 Pallavaram 6.55 

15 Pammal 7.00 

16 Kundrathur 7.15 

17 College Campus 7.30 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Routes 
 
Route: 9                                  VELACHERRY 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 
1 Velacherry 5.50 
2 Taramani 5.53 
3 Kandhanchavadi 5.55 
4 Perungudi 5.57 
5 SRP Tools 6.00 
6 Madhya Kailash 6.05 
7 IIT 6.07 
8 Little Mount 6.10 
9 Saidapet 6.15 

10 Srinivasa theatre 6.18 
11 Kasi Theatre 6.20 
12 Ambal Nagar 6.25 
13 Kathipara 6.30 
14 Butt Road 6.32 
15 Nandambakkam 6.35 
16 Porur 6.50 
17 Kundrathur 7.10 
18 College Campus 7.30 

 
 
 



 

CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 10                       KORATTUR 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Korattur 6.15 

2 Padi 6.18 

3 Britania  6.20 

4 Mannur Pet 6.22 

5 Ambattur Estate 6.25 

6 Mugappair West 6.35 

7 DR Super Market 6.38 

8 Madravayal 6.42 

9 CIT Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

 
Bus Route 

 
Route: 11                 GUDUVANCHERRY 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Kuduvancherry 6.15 

2 Urapakkam 6.20 

3 Vandalur 6.25 

4 Perunkalathur 6.30 

5 Tambaram 6.40 

6 Sanatorium 6.42 

7 Mepz 6.45 

8 Chromepet 6.50 

9 Pallavaram 6.55 

10 Pammal 7.00 

11 Anakaputhur 7.05 

12 Kundrathur 7.10 

13 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

 
Bus Route 

 
Route: 12                                       KOYAMBEDU 

 
 

S.No Boarding Point Time 

1 Vadapalani 6.05 

2 MMDA 6.10 

3 Koyambedu 6.15 

4 Market 6.17 

5 Chinmaya nagar 6.20 

6 Avichi 6.25 

7 Virugambakkam 6.30 

8 Alwarthirunagar 6.35 

9 Valasaravakkam 6.40 

10 Porur 6.50 

14 Kundrathur 7.10 

15 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 13                          THIRUMULLAIVAYAL 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Thirumullaivoyal  6.10 

2 Murugappa Polytechnic 6.13 

3 Avadi bus Stand 6.15 

4 Avadi Check Post 6.18 

5 Ramarathina Theater 6.20 

6 Kovarthanagiri 6.28 

7 Senneerkuppam  6.32 

8 Karayanchavadi 6.35 

9 Poondamali 6.40 

10 College Campus 7.20 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 14                          CHOOLAIMEDU 

 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Choolaimedu 6.10 

2 Metha Nagar 6.15 

3 SKY Walk 6.20 

4 NSK Nagar 6.22 

5 Arumbakkam 6.25 

6 Koyambedu Roundana 6.30 

7 Madhuravayal 6.35 

8 Vanagaram  6.38 

9 Velapanchavadi 6.40 

10 Kumananchavadi 6.50 

11 Mangadu 6.55 

12 Chikrayapuram 7.05 

13 Sivanthangal 7.08 

14 Kundrathur 7.10 

15 College Campus 7.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 15                             PALLIKARANAI 

 
 

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Kovilambakkam  6.10 

2 Pallikaranai 6.15 

3 Oil mill 6.17 

4 Medavakkam 6.20 

5 Medavakkam X Road 6.22 

6 Santhospuram 6.25 

7 Gowrivakkam 6.28 

8 Kamarajpuram 6.32 

9 Camp Road 6.35 

10 MCC 6.38 

11 Tambaram 6.40 

12 Mudichur byepass 6.50 

13 Kishkindha 7.00 

14 Somangalam 7.05 

15 College Campus 7.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
Bus Route 

 

Route: 16                                TRADE CENTRE 

 
 

S.No Boarding Point Time 

1 Ramapuram 6.30 

2 DLF 6.32 

3 Mugalivakkam 6.35 

4 Sakthi Nagar 6.37 

5 Porur 6.40 

6 EB 6.43 

7 Madhanandhapuram 6.50 

8 Baikadai 6.52 

9 Periyapandicherry 7.00 

10 Kovur 7.10 

11 Mundramkattalai 7.12 

12 Kundrathur 7.15 

13 College Campus 7.30 

 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 17                          POZHICHALUR 

 
   

S. No Boarding Point Time 

1 Pozhichalur  6.40 

2 Pammal 6.50 

3 Anakaputhur 7.05 

4 Kundrathur 7.10 

5 College Campus 7.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 

Bus Route 
 
Route: 18                  VALASARAVAKKAM 

 
 

S.No Boarding Point Time 

1 Valasarawakkam 6.40 

2 Lakshmi Nagar 6.45 

3 Karambakkam 6.47 

4 Porur 6.50 

5 Bai Kadai 7.00 

6 Kovur 7.05 

7 Kundrathur 7.12 

8 Periyar Nagar 7.20 

9 Anjugam Nagar 7.25 

10 College 7.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHENNAI INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Transport Department 
 

Bus Route 
 

Route: 19                              KUNDRATHUR 

 
 
 

S.No Boarding Point Time 

1 Murugan temple 7.10 

2 Kundrathur 7.15 

3 Police Station 7.17 

4 Periyar nagar 7.23 

5 Anjugam nagar 7.25 

6 College Campus 7.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


